international adapter & fitting solutions
2016
24° DIN (BITE-type) tube FITtings 24° DIN (BITE-type) tube FITtings
2
PRESSURE
SERIES TUBE O.D
METRIC THREAD
CALLOUT

SOFT SEAL
SWIVEL NUT
6 14 mm x 1.5 18
8 16 mm x 1.5 32
10 18 mm x 1.5 35
12 20 mm x 1.5 60
14 22 mm x 1.5 70
16 24 mm x 1.5 85
20 30 mm x 2.0 125
25 36 mm x 2.0 165
30 42 mm x 2.0 215
38 52 mm x 2.0 280
4 mm 8 mm x 1.0 100 5201LL-04 5202LL-04 - -
6 mm 10 mm x 1.0 100 5201LL-06 5202LL-06 - -
8 mm 12 mm x 1.0 100 5201LL-08 5202LL-08 - -
10 mm 14 mm x 1.0 100 5201LL-10 5202LL-10 - -
12 mm 16 mm x 1.0 100 5201LL-12 5202LL-12 - -
6 mm 12 mm x 1.5 315 5201L-06 5202-06 5203L-06 5204L-06
8 mm 14 mm x 1.5 315 5201L-08 5202-08 5203L-08 5204L-08
10 mm 16 mm x 1.5 315 5201L-10 5202-10 5203L-10 5204L-10
12 mm 18 mm x 1.5 315 5201L-12 5202-12 5203L-12 5204L-12
15 mm 22 mm x 1.5 315 5201L-15 5202-15 5203L-15 5204L-15
18 mm 26 mm x 1.5 315 5201L-18 5202-18 5203L-18 5204L-18
22 mm 30 mm x 2.0 160 5201L-22 5202-22 5203L-22 5204L-22
28 mm 36 mm x 2.0 160 5201L-28 5202-28 5203L-28 5204L-28
35 mm 45 mm x 2.0 160 5201L-35 5202-35 5203L-35 5204L-35
42 mm 52 mm x 2.0 160 5201L-42 5202-42 5203L-42 5204L-42
6 mm 14 mm x 1.5 630 5201S-06 5202-06 5203S-06 5204S-06
8 mm 16 mm x 1.5 630 5201S-08 5202-08 5203S-08 5204S-08
10 mm 18 mm x 1.5 630 5201S-10 5202-10 5203S-10 5204S-10
12 mm 20 mm x 1.5 630 5201S-12 5202-12 5203S-12 5204S-12
14 mm 22 mm x 1.5 630 5201S-14 5202-14 5203S-14 5204S-14
16 mm 24 mm x 1.5 400 5201S-16 5202-16 5203S-16 5204S-16
20 mm 30 mm x 2.0 400 5201S-20 5202-20 5203S-20 5204S-20
25 mm 36 mm x 2.0 400 5201S-25 5202-25 5203S-25 5204S-25
30 mm 42 mm x 2.0 400 5201S-30 5202-30 5203S-30 5204S-30
38 mm 52 mm x 2.0 315 5201S-38 5202-38 5203S-38 5204S-38
LL
L
S
24° DIN (BITE-type) tube FITtings 24° DIN (BITE-type) tube FITtings